DAY ONE — Jan. 17, 2025

1:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

Registration Opens
Group Leader Meeting

Singles Meeting
Session 1
Dinner

Session 2
Group Process
Curfew

DAY TWO - Jan. 18, 2025

6:15 AM
7:30 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast
Session 3
Session 4
Lunch

Depart SeaWorld
Session 5
Session 6
Dinner
Session 7
Group Process
Curfew

DAY THREE - Jan. 19, 2025

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast
Session 8
Session 9
Session 10
Lunch

Depart for Theme Park
Depart Theme Park for Hotel

Curfew

DAY FOUR - Jan. 20, 2025

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:30 PM

Breakfast
Session 11
Session 12
Session 13
Lunch/Dismissal

Lobby
Hotel
Hotel
Ballroom
Hotel
Ballroom

Hotel
SeaWorld
SeaWorld
SeaWorld
Hotel
Ballroom
Ballroom
Hotel
Ballroom

Hotel
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Hotel

Hotel
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Hotel



